IPHONE SHOCKPROOF COMPACT CASE
ROTATABLE BUILT-IN MAGNETIC RING STAND | WIRELESS CHARGING
©️ Copyright all rights reserved
Design for
iPhone
• Designed for iPhone, with a built-in magnetic ring stand that aligns perfectly with MagSafe chargers, offers a
stronger attach experience and faster wireless charging. Moreover, this case attaches to other MagSafe
accessories, such as wallets, battery packs, and car mounts
• The phone case with 360-degree rotatable ring stand. So you can easily adjust your Phone to any angle in
portrait or landscape view. Free your hands and experience the ultimate convenience, whether watching
movies, video calls, or working out
• Crafted from premium TPU material with excellent protection to your iPhone from accidental impacts
• The screen bezels and camera lips well protect Syour iPhone from scratches
• Translucent matte PC back and the polishing layer makes it possible to have a delicate touch
• Pocket-friendly ultra sleek design
• Form fitting design crafted with high precision
• Precise cutouts and tactile buttons ensure quick access and feedback
Design for
iPhone
IPHONE SHOCKPROOF COMPACT CASE
ROTATABLE BUILT-IN MAGNETIC RING STAND | WIRELESS CHARGING
MODEL SKU EAN SIZE WEIGHT
iPhone 15 Pro Max KMN-IPH-15PMX 167*83*12 mm 59g
iPhone 15 Pro KMN-IPH-15PRO 153*78*12 mm 52g
iPhone 15 Plus
iPhone 14 Plus KMN-IPH-15PL 167*83*12 mm 58g
iPhone 15 KMN-IPH-15 153*78*12 mm 52g
©️ Copyright all rights reserved
MODEL SKU EAN SIZE WEIGHT
iPhone 14 Pro Max KMN-IPH-14PMX 167*83*12 mm 59g
iPhone 14 Pro KMN-IPH-14PRO 153*78*12 mm 52g
iPhone 14 Plus KMN-IPH-14PL 167*83*12 mm 58g
iPhone 14
iPhong 13 KMN-IPH-14 153*78*12 mm 52g
©️ Copyright all rights reserved
MODEL SKU EAN SIZE WEIGHT
iPhone 13 Pro Max KMN-IPH-13PMX 168*84*12 mm 59g
iPhone 13 Pro KMN-IPH-13PRO 153*79*12 mm 52g
©️ Copyright all rights reserved
©️ Copyright all rights reserved
PACKAGE
**REMARK:
For B2B projects, the default packaging is bulk
pack with sealed polybag. Please contact our sales
rep if you have special requirements.